+17.50 v

CUBIERTA
+16.04 (535.80) 7

10P.

16.65

Q0

PLANTA 4
+1271 (53247) 7 n.s.t.

10P.

16.25

Q0

305

PLANTA 3
+9.46 (629.22) <7 n.s.t.

290

PLANTA 2
+5.26 (525.02) 7 n.s.t.

2x10_ P

17.25x28.00

PLANTA 1
+1.81 (521.57) 7 n.s.t.

11

16.45

0a

385

296

+0.00 (519.76) 7

PLANTA SEMI-SOTANO
-1.64 (518.12) v n.s.t.

+17.50 v

SECCION LONGITUDINAL

S3

280

275

335

280

280

CUBIERTA
+16.04 (535.80) 7

PLANTA 4
+12.71 (532.47) 7 n.s.t.

PLANTA 3
+9.46 (529.22) 7 n.s.t.

280

PLANTA 2
+5.26 (625.02) 7 n.s.t.

275

PLANTA 1
+1.81 (52157) 7 n.s.t.

335

sal

S3
A

“54

_Is3

+0.00 (519.76) <7

280

PLANTA SEMI-SOTANO
-1.64 (518.12) 7 n.s.t.

SECCION LONGITUDINAL ~ S4

280

PLANO NO DEFINITIVO
PROYECTO DE EJECUCION

PROYECTO

REFORMA Y AMPLIACION
EDIFICIO ANEXO COLEGIO URSULINAS

PLANO
SECCION S3
SECCION S4

ARQUITECTOS

ROBERTO ERCILLA

M. ANGEL CAMPO
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0303 MAYO—-2003
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